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IBMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

| SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 10/10/2025 16:35
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:32.040 +11.606  49.806 42.234
(5) JAN MOHR 4 1:20.489 -11.551 38.604 41.885
1 1:24.424 40.604 5 1:53.931 +33.442 1:10.227 43.704
2 1:17.325 -7.099 37.413 39.912 6 1:29.413 -24.518 38.680 50.733
3 1:17.163 -0.162 37.170 39.993 7 1:20.045 -0.368 38.453 41.592
4 1:19.033 +1.870 38.156 40.877
5 1:18.359 -0.674 37.928 40.431 (222) SHAI LEV
6 1:17.998 -0.361 37.619 40.379 1 1:26.761 42.132
7 1:19.340 +1.342 38.164 41.176 2 1:21.687 -5.074 39.277 42.410
8 1:18.474 -0.866 37.872 40.602 3 1:20.805 -0.882 39.018 41.787
9 1:18.557 +0.083 38.076 40.481 4 1:20.466 -0.339  38.631 41.835
10 1:18.471 -0.086 37.825 40.646 5 1:48.839 +28.373  1:06.154 42.685
6 1:20.362 -28.477 38.842 41.520
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 7 1:20.763 +0.401 39.054 41.709
1 1:25.064 40.936 8 2:00.431 +39.668  1:05.272 55.159
2 1:18.823 -6.241 37.879 40.944 9 1:52.012 -8.419  1:08.359 43.653
3 1:18.082 -0.741 37.617 40.465 10 1:21.311 -30.701 39.303 42.008
4 1:18.178 +0.096 37.472 40.706 11 1:21.373 +0.062 39.157 42.216
p5 8:13.427 +6:55.249 38.732
6 1:23.461 -6:49.966 41.280 (169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN
7 1:18.385 -5.076 37.786 40.599 1 1:35.981 45.797
8 1:22.719 +4.334 37.703 45.016 2 1:21.421 -14.560 39.180 42.241
3 1:20.965 -0.456 38.916 42.049
(77) MARTIN CHOY 4 1:20.871 -0.094 38.870 42.001
1 1:24.372 40.816 5 1:50.191 +29.320  40.935 1:09.256
2 1:19.058 -5.314  38.181 40.877 6 1:20.623 -29.568 38.901 41,722
3 1:19.280 +0.222 38.190 41.090 p7 2:56.299 +1:35.676 51.038
4 1:23.356 +4.076 41.913 41.443 8 1:30.326 -1:25.973 43.746
5 1:20.665 -2.691 38.944 41.721 9 1:26.031 -4.295  43.576 42.455
6 1:19.659 -1.006 38.483 41.176 p10 1:50.250 +24.219 40.551
p7 5:10.090 +3:50.431  1:05.752 11 1:37.307 -12.943 47.947
8 1:27.832 -3:42.258 42.330 12 1:29.369 -7.938  41.208 48.161
9 1:19.149 -8.683 38.194 40.955
10 1:24.017 +4.868 41.758 42.259 (97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN
11 1:19.546 -4.471 38.344 41.202 1 1:28.009 43.434
2 1:23.500 -4.509  40.565 42.935
(1) DIMITAR MITOV 3 1:21.113 -2.387 38.975 42.138
1 1:39.841 45.870 4 1:20.939 -0.174 38.767 42.172
2 2:05.261 +25.420 1:22.450 42.811 5 1:21.028 +0.089 38.887 42.141
3 1:20.418 -44.843 38.836 41.582 6 1:20.793 -0.235 38.854 41.939
4 1:20.442 +0.024 38.462 41.980 7 1:21.100 +0.307 38.814 42.286
5 1:19.979 -0.463 38.513 41.466 8 1:21.174 +0.074  39.174 42.000
6 2:01.973 +41.994 57.824 1:04.149 9 1:21.521 +0.347 39.317 42.204
7 1:19.857 -42.116  38.387 41.470 10 1:22.567 +1.046 39.900 42.667
8 1:38.979 +19.122 54.577 44.402 11 1:21.201 -1.366 39.057 42.144
9 1:19.905 -19.074 38.523 41.382 12 1:20.977 -0.224  38.870 42.107
(89) BARDA GAL (72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
1 1:39.321 43.616 1 1:27.629 42.592
2 1:20.434 -18.887 38.748 41.686 2 1:22.199 -5.430 39.835 42.364
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 1 10/10/2025 16:35

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

3 1:21.197 -1.002 39.235 41.962 7 1:45.609 +17.470 42.705 1:02.904
4 1:20.878 -0.319 38.959 41.919 p8 3:24.315 +1:38.706 49.814
5 1:40.715 +19.837 51.732 48.983 9 1:40.122 -1:44.193 47.784
6 1:22.480 -18.235 39.706 42.774 10 1:28.456 -11.666 42.441 46.015
7 1:21.065 -1.415 39.101 41.964

(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL

1 1:33.116 45.566
2 1:25.250 -7.866 41.567 43.683
3 1:24.475 -0.775 41.195 43.280
4 1:24.540 +0.065 41.071 43.469
5 1:24.254 -0.286 40.860 43.394
6 1:24.428 +0.174 41.004 43.424
7 1:24.049 -0.379 40.948 43.101
8 1:24.089 +0.040 40.713 43.376
9 1:24.470 +0.381 40.874 43.596
10 1:24.286 -0.184 40.797 43.489
11 1:23.489 -0.797  40.262 43.227
12 1:23.559 +0.070 40.449 43.110
13 1:24.045 +0.486 40.550 43.495

(169) ERCELIC YUNUS

1 1:35.147 46.085
2 1:24.799 -10.348 40.818 43.981
3 1:24.380 -0.419 40.690 43.690
4 1:56.145 +31.765 51.430 1:04.715
5 1:24.134 -32.011  40.425 43.709
p6 3:56.971 +2:32.837 49.295
7 1:57.228 -1:59.743 1:02.521
8 1:25.463 -31.765 41.147 44.316
9 1:24.511 -0.952 40.792 43.719
10 1:40.500 +15.989 47.461 53.039
11 1:25.220 -15.280 40.799 44.421

(99) RUMEN VERIMEZOV

1 1:45.157 44,249

2 1:25.313 -19.844 41.502 43.811

3 1:24.618 -0.695  41.039 43.579
p4 4:23.826 +2:59.208 1:12.544

5 1:52.310 -2:31.516 1:00.912

6 1:26.096 -26.214 41.830 44.266

7 1:32.184 +6.088 46.569 45.615

(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS

1 1:36.731 45.604
2 1:28.043 -8.688 42.803 45.240
3 1:26.824 -1.219 42.218 44.606
4 1:26.755 -0.069 42.447 44.308
5 1:26.688 -0.067 41.805 44.883
6 1:28.139 +1.451 42.433 45.706
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